CLUB SOUVENIRS
BY
WILMA THURSTON

This is third in a series of articles about
clubs and their souvenirs.

The Texas Carnival Glass Club was created

to
appreciate and collect carnival glass, to
educate and enlighten its members about
carnival glass, historical and current
significance, and to encourage a fraternal
environment for exchanging ideas, sharing

discouveries, and enjoying the collection of
carnival glass.

The Texas Carnival Glass Club was founded in

1979 by interested carnival glass collectors
from different areas of Texas.

Quarterly meeting are held in various Texas
cities in the months of May, August, and
November. The meeting include a Dbusiness
meeting, dinner, fun and fellowship.
sometimes an open house in a member's home to
view their collection. An annual convention
is held the third weekend in February.

The club symbol is the Ranger tumbler by
Imperial.

The Ranger club newsletter is published in
January, April, July, and October.

The club did not start having a souvenir
until 1995,

The following are the years and souvenirs
made for the Texas Carnival Glass Club.



1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

2001

Vaseline Boot with Star on bottom
Cobalt Boot with Star on bottom
Vaseline Opal Inverted SEERAVEBRET v
Small Compote

Light Blue Opal Hobstar Punch Bowl
like a Compote

Vaseline Opal Fine Cut and Grapes
Cuspidor

Millennium Blue Texas Star Paper
Weight

Vaseline Opal Grape Cuspidor

(editor's note)

] want

to thank Roy Hieger for helping me

with the souvenirs.



