CLUB SOUVENIRS BY WILMA THURSTON

This is third in a series of articles about clubs and their souvenirs.

The Texas Carnival Glass Club was created to appreciate and collect carnival glass, to educate and enlighten its members about carnival glass, historical and current significance, and to encourage a fraternal environment for exchanging ideas, sharing discouveries, and enjoying the collection of carnival glass.

The Texas Carnival Glass Club was founded in 1979 by interested carnival glass collectors from different areas of Texas.

Quarterly meeting are held in various Texas cities in the months of May, August, and November. The meeting include a business meeting, dinner, fun and fellowship. sometimes an open house in a member's home to view their collection. An annual convention is held the third weekend in February.

The club symbol is the Ranger tumbler by Imperial.

The Ranger club newsletter is published in January, April, July, and October.

The club did not start having a souvenir until 1995.

The following are the years and souvenirs made for the Texas Carnival Glass Club.

1995	Vaseline Boot with Star on bottom
1996	Cobalt Boot with Star on bottom
1997	Vaseline Opal Inverted Strawberry
	Small Compote
1998	Light Blue Opal Hobstar Punch Bowl
1,,,	like a Compote
1999	Vaseline Opal Fine Cut and Grapes
	Cuspidor
2000	Millennium Blue Texas Star Paper
2000	Weight
2001	Vaseline Opal Grape Cuspidor

(editor's note)

I want to thank Roy Hieger for helping me with the souvenirs.